Agenda Item 8b: Applications for Biennial Recertification as Nonprofit Health Organizations

Allied Methodist Hospital Physicians

Amarillo Clinical Services, Inc.

Apex Clinic of Texas, Inc.

Ark-La-Tex Health Network

Atascosa Health Center, Inc.

Baptist/St. Anthonys Health Network

BHS Physicians Network, Inc.

Brazos Valley Community Action Agency, Inc.
Cardiovascular Care Providers, Inc.

10. Central Texas Medical Associates

11. Childrens Physician Services of South Texas

12. Community Health Centers of South Central Texas, Inc.
13. Community Medicine Associates

14. Conroe Medical Education Foundation

15. Cook Childrens Physician Network

16. Covenant Medical Group

17. Dallas County Community Health and Medical Primary and Preventive Services, Inc.
18. Dallas Physician Medical Services for Children, Inc.
19. Depelchin Psychiatric Services

20. Driscoll Physicians Group

21. East Texas Border Health Clinic

22. East Texas Medical Center Healthcare Associates
23. El Centro del Barrio

24. Family Medical Physician Group, Inc.

25. FHC Family Healthcare Centers, Inc.

26. Fort Bend Family Health Center, Inc.

27. Gateway Community Health Center, Inc.

28. Greater Hill Country Healthcare Alliance

29. Greater Houston Health Network

30. GS Physician Services, Inc.

31. Harlingen Physician Network, Inc.

32. Heart of Texas Community Health Center, Inc.
33. Hendrick Anesthesia Network

34. Heritage Physician Networks

35. Lubbock Methodist Hospital Practice Management Service
36. McAllen Medical Center Physicians, Inc.

37. Metroplex Affiliated Providers Network, Inc.

38. Metroplex Clinic Physicians, Inc.

39. Mid Valley Physicians Association

40. Midland Community Healthcare Services

41. Montgomery County Clinical Services, Inc.

42. Moore County Physician Group

43. MSI Health Organization of Texas, Inc.

44. NTHN Provider Network

45. OakBend Medical Group

oo Nooa~wWNE



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Occupational and Family Medicine of South Texas
Patient-Physician Network

Pediatric Critical Care Associates

Pineywoods of East Texas Medical Associates
Primary Health Network of South Texas

PRMC Healthcare Group, Inc.

Project Vida Health Center

Renaissance Medical Foundation

Seton Medical Group

Shackelford County Community Resource Center
Smithville Regional Hospital Physician Services
South Plains Rural Health Services, Inc.

South Texas Physician Alliance

South Texas PM&R Group, Inc.

T.1.O.P.A., Inc.

Texas & Oklahoma Preferred Provider System
Texas Childrens Physician Group

Texas Tech Physician Associates

Texoma Independent Physicians

The Community Health Service Agency, Inc.
The North Central Texas Medical Foundation
Three Rivers Healthcare

Trinity Behavioral Rehabilitation

United Medical Centers

United Regional Physician Group

University Eye Associates

Vida Y Salud-Health Systems, Inc.

WellMed of Las Cruces, Inc.

Young County Medical Associates



